_H'-"E tl De'Longhi Appliances s.r.l - Divisione Commerciale Ariete
https://www.ariete.net/en

RED MODERNA ESPRESSO

Model: 1318/00
Code: 00OM131800AR0
EAN: 8003705117921

Style and functionality are the 2 key characteristics of Ariete’s Moderna Line and are perfectly
exemplified in this coffee machine. Sinuous lines, sophisticated design, and ease of use make this
espresso machine a must have for true coffee connoisseurs who know how to appreciate the unmistakable
aroma of freshly ground coffee. Thanks to the integrated coffee grinder, you can grind your coffee beans
right in your own home, releasing the aroma of freshly ground coffee ready to be transformed into a hot,
full-bodied and creamy espresso. The machine operates at 15 bars of pressure, you can decide to make 1
or 2 cups of coffee at the same time, and with the milk frother you can also prepare the frothed milk for
making macchiatos or cappuccinos. With the Moderna coffee machine your breakfast will have unique
taste and style.

Product specifications

Power 920-1080W
Pressure 15 bar
Filter holder 1 and 2 cups filter
Coffee grinder 4

Ground coffee dispenser v
Cappuccino maker v
Removable tank v
Removable drip tray 4

Auto shut-off v

Tank capacity 800cc
Coffee grinder tank capacity 250gr

1/2


/en/product/ariete-espresso-coffee-maker-moderna-red-1318

-Ariete_

De'Longhi Appliances s.r.I - Divisione Commerciale Ariete
https://www.ariete.net/en

Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

30.00 cm
30.50 cm
30.50 cm
6.12 Kg
7.87 Kg
7.87 Kg

1

30

576

1188
1386

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

