



RED MODERNA ESPRESSO

Model: 1318/00

Code: 00M131800AR0 **EAN:** 8003705117921

Style and functionality are the 2 key characteristics of Ariete's Moderna Line and are perfectly exemplified in this coffee machine. Sinuous lines, sophisticated design, and ease of use make this espresso machine a must have for true coffee connoisseurs who know how to appreciate the unmistakable aroma of freshly ground coffee. Thanks to the integrated coffee grinder, you can grind your coffee beans right in your own home, releasing the aroma of freshly ground coffee ready to be transformed into a hot, full-bodied and creamy espresso. The machine operates at 15 bars of pressure, you can decide to make 1 or 2 cups of coffee at the same time, and with the milk frother you can also prepare the frothed milk for making macchiatos or cappuccinos. With the Moderna coffee machine your breakfast will have unique taste and style.

Product specifications	
Power	920-1080W
Pressure	15 bar
Filter holder	1 and 2 cups filter
Coffee grinder	✓
Ground coffee dispenser	✓
Cappuccino maker	✓
Removable tank	✓
Removable drip tray	✓
Auto shut-off	✓
Tank capacity	800cc
Coffee grinder tank capacity	250gr

1/2



De'Longhi Appliances s.r.I - Divisione Commerciale Ariete https://www.ariete.net/en

Product length	30.00 cm
Product width	30.50 cm
Product height	30.50 cm
Product weight	6.12 Kg
Box weight	7.87 Kg
Master weight	7.87 Kg
Master pieces	1
Pallet pieces	30
20 container pieces	576
40 container pieces	1188
40H container pieces	1386